
































ASTANDA�NE

— VILLA A —
Total Area:  316 m2







VILLA - A 
Ground Floor

MainEntrance 
Reception 
Dining 
LivingArea 
Kitchen 
Toilet
Lobby
Maid'sToilet 
Maid'sRoom

3.60X2.90
7.48X5.81
4.08X3.88
3.82X3.83
3.82X3.63
1.40X2.89
1.68X1.40
1.40X2.20
2.20X2.30

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

 



VILLA - A
First Floor

LivingRoom 
MasterRoom 
Master'sDressing 
MasterToilet 
MasterTerrace
Stair Lobby 

5.13X3.48
4.53X3.82
1.60X3.82
2.51X1.60
3.93X1.00
3.70X3.48

MasterBedroom 02
MasterToilet 02
Master'sDressing 02
MasterTerrace 02 
Bedroom 
BedroomTerrace 
Toilet

4.02X3.82
1.86X1.66
2.78X1.50
3.93X1.00 
3.82X4.02
3.67X1.00
1.63X2.51

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

 



VILLA - A
Roof Floor

Living Room
Toilet

3.14X5.38
1.13X1.88

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

 



BSTANDA�NE

— VILLA B —
Total Area:  296 m2







VILLA - B 
Ground Floor

MainEntrance 
Reception 
Dining 
Kitchen 
Toilet 
PowderRoom
Maid'sToilet 
Maid'sRoom

3.52X1.63
7.76X7.92
3.59X3.12
3.12X4.72
1.58X1.56
1.09X2.08
1.58X1.56
1.72X2.77

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.



VILLA - B
First Floor

LivingTerrace 
LivingRoom 
MasterRoom 
Master'sDressing 
MasterToilet
Stair Lobby

1.26X3.72
3.82X3.66
4.62X3.82
1.46X3.82
2.60X1.58
2.80X2.76

MasterBedroom 02
MasterToilet 02
MasterTerrace 
Bedroom 
Toilet 
Kitchenette

4.62X3.82
3.07X1.60
3.65X1.19
3.82X4.02
1.58X2.51
1.60X0.75

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.



VILLA - B
Roof Floor

Living Room
Toilet

3.34X5.11
1.13X2.18

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.



TWINHOUSE

Total Area:  261 m2







TWIN HOUSE  

Ground Floor

MainEntrance 
Reception 
Dining 
LivingArea 
Kitchen 
Toilet
Lobby
Maid'sToilet 
Maid'sRoom

4.98X1.58
8.25X4.02
3.00X3.24
3.69X3.24
4.10X3.12
1.40X1.81
1.31X1.40
1.70X1.20
2.32X3.92

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

 



First Floor

TWIN HOUSE 

MasterBedRoom
Master'sDressing 
MasterToilet  
Kitchenette
Stair Lobby

4.34X3.57
1.46X3.57
1.48X2.30
1.19X1.80
3.37X2.45

Bedroom 01
BedroomTerrace01
Bedroom 02
Bedroom 03
BedroomTerrace03 
Toilet

3.57X3.52
1.22X3.57
4.52X3.58
3.92X3.56
3.64X1.41
1.80X2.26

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

 



Roof Floor

TWIN HOUSE 

Living Room
Toilet

3.81X2.63
1.25X2.50

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

 



04TOWNHOUSE

— MIDDLE —
Total Area:  239 m2







Ground Floor

Reception
Main Entrance

Kitchen
Dining

Toilet
Maid's Toilet
Maid's Room

7.85X5.41
3.53X1.58

4.02X2.97
4.40X3.09

1.70X1.88
1.29X1.11
2.81X2.22

TOWN HOUSE 

MIDDLE

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

Total Area 239 m2



Terrace
Toilet

Master BedRoom

Master's Dressing Bedroom

Master Toilet

Bedroom

Bedroom Terrace

Stair Lobby

Master Terrace

Living Room

01

01
02

1.23X1.48
1.51X1.97

3.32X5.26

1.97X1.59

1.97X1.51

4.02X3.58

2.26X4.20

1.88X0.86

2.62X0.91

4.02X3.31
4.00X4.80

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

First Floor
TOWN HOUSE 

MIDDLE



Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

Roof Floor
TOWN HOUSE

MIDDLE

Living Room

Toilet

2.57X2.94

1.13X2.48



04TOWNHOUSE

CORNER A
Total Area:  255 m2







TOWN HOUSE A

Ground Floor

MainEntrance 
Reception 
Dining 
Kitchen 
Toilet 
PowderRoom
Maid'sToilet 
Maid'sRoom

3.63X1.53
6.91X7.00
3.14X3.75
4.10X3.00
1.29X2.22
1.98X2.22
1.97X0.90
2.00X1.97

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

 



First Floor

TOWN HOUSE A

MasterBedRoom
Master'sDressing 
MasterToilet  
MasterTerrace  
Stair Lobby

3.69X4.78
2.11X2.72
2.11X2.15
1.16X3.55
3.88X2.25

Bedroom 01
BedroomTerrace01
Bedroom 02 
LivingRoom 
Toilet 

4.02X3.47
2.21X1.16
4.02X3.42
3.48X3.47
1.58X2.16

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

 



Roof Floor

TOWN HOUSE A

Living Room
Toilet

3.14X2.63
1.13X1.88

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.

 



06TOWNHOUSE

CORNER B
Total Area:  255 m2







TOWN HOUSE B 

Ground Floor

MainEntrance 
Reception 
Dining 
Kitchen 
Toilet 
Maid'sToilet 
Maid'sRoom

4.09X1.58
7.23X4.87
4.73X3.59
4.60X3.47
1.29X2.08
1.25X2.30
3.42X3.17

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.



First Floor

TOWN HOUSE B

MasterBedRoom
Master'sDressing 
MasterToilet  
MasterTerrace  
Bedroom 01

3.97X3.47
3.83X1.44
1.58X2.50
1.47X3.61
3.84X3.72

BedroomTerrace01
Bedroom 02
LivingRoom  
Terrace
Toilet

1.44X2.02
4.32X3.12
3.56X3.12
1.14X3.12
1.58X2.85

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.



Roof Floor

TOWN HOUSE B

Living Room
Toilet

3.57X3.84
1.14X1.94

Disclaimer
All Materials,dimensions and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to slight change without notice.
Drawings are not to scale and the areas are the net carpet area the walls not included.

input,governmental ammends.




